
REGION 1 Bridgeport, Norwalk PHONE #'S email 

SAC appointed member

(not a RAC co-chair) Susan Sherrick

W:  203-330-6790 X325

C:  203-627-1479 sherricks@bgvillage.org

Irma Camacho - co chair W: 203-394-5300 icamacho@cfguidance.org

Mary Ellen Hass - co chair W: 203-913-2117 MHass@fcagency.org

REGION 2 Milford, New Haven

SAC appointed member

RAC Chair

Sarah Lockery Co-Chair

The Children's Center of Hampden Inc

C:  203-619-3517

W: 203 248 2116  ext 283 Slockery@tccoh.org

REGION 3 Middletown, Norwich, Willimantic

SAC appointed member Samantha Forbes co-Chair

Beacon Health Options C: 860 836 5147 samantha.forbes@beaconhealthoptions.com

Myke Halpin   RAC/FAB Chair   C: 860-262-1364 mykehalpinstudio@aol.com

Lorna Grivois  co-Chair  ? 860-573-0689 grivois620@comcast.net

Alana Jones          attends mtgs W: 860 710-1593 alana@hhhct.org

REGION 4 Hartford, Manchester

SAC appointed member Alana Parkinson C:  860 836-0382 hillhome57@gmail.com

Alice Farrell, co-Chair C:  860 977 5014 olivebranchclin@aol.com

Nick Lebron, co-Chair C: 860-310-7635 nicklebron78@yahoo.com

REGION 5 Danbury, Torrington, Waterbury

SAC appointed member Deb Kelleher, co-Chair

C:  203 706 0101  

W: 472 235 2184  deb.kelleher@anniec.org

Precious Price, co-Chair C: 347 281 0883  precious.price@anniec.org

REGION  6 Meriden, New Britain

SAC appointed member Elisabeth Cannata   tri-chair

Wheeler Clinic, Inc.

91 Northwest Drive-Plainville, CT 06062

W:  860-793-3547

C:   860-324-3218 ecannata@wheelerclinic.org

Manny Sandoval     tri-chair  sandman131329@gmail.com

 João Beltran, tri-chair joaobponce@gmain.com
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